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Orange Cup 2017

Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Natalie BILLSON 97, Bianca OPPERMAN 02

Event 5 Women, Line Throw Open
2-12-2017 - 12:10 Startlist
Heat 1 of 6
3 Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun 1 Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun NT
Cheung TO KA DORCAS 00, Au YAN TUNG 99
4 Germany 1 Germany NT
5 Cork Masters Cork NT
Niamh Majella MORRISSON 58, Anne KINGSTON 65
6 SLC Arendal SLC Arendal NT
Kristine Fellingfors KNUTSEN 00, Caroline Hvideberg BOYE 01
Heat 2 of 6
2 RB Dordrecht senioren RB Dordrecht NT
Ela HUTTEN 93, Elise PENNINGS 95
3 DLRG Nordrhein DLRG Nordrhein 25.00
Charline SEIDEL 02, Johanna SCHREIBER 01
4 DLRG Verl 1 DLRG Verl 21.00
Marleen DREIER 02, Franziska MASMEIER 01
5 Kusel ChiXXX DLRG Kusel KiXXX 23.00
Vanessa SCHULTZ 96, Lara BRAUN 97
6 DLRG Celle 1 DLRG Celle 28.93
Aylin SCHOENSTEDT 97, Antonia RENTSCHLER 97
7 WADDIXVEEN WOMAN MASTERS RB Waddinxveen NT
Jolanda BAKHUIJZEN-RIJKAART 81, Mariska TAS 72
Heat 3 of 6
1 RB Nederweert 1 RB Nederweert 20.35
Desiree MOONEN 95, Lise van der ELSEN 00
2 Ennigerloh (f) DLRG Ennigerloh e.V. 19.50
Sabrina HOHENHORST 82, Ann-Kathrin LINDER 86
3 DLRG Verl 2 DLRG Verl 18.00
Jana BERENBRINKER 94, Merle SIEKAUP 99
4 SLRG Reiden 1 SLRG Reiden 17.00
Melanie SANDERS 95, Sabrina LOOSLI 90
5 Silesia Rescue Team 2 Silesia Rescue Team 17.50
Dominika NOCON 02, Aleksandra SPODZIEJA 92
6 RBOss1 RB Oss 19.34
Bo van DUIJNHOVEN 96, Renate van HAAREN 92
7 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 20.00
Katja WEISSPHAL 99, Kim SICKING 99
8 South African 1 South African 20.64
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Event 5, Women, Line Throw

Heat 4 of 6

1 RLSS UK 2
Rhianna MCCOURT 01, Amy WESTON 01
2 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Pauline VOGT 01
3 RLSS UK 1
Beth CHANDLER 99, Cadie CHANDLER 99
4 ltaly 1
Alessia LOCCHI 00, Lucrezia FABRETTI 01
5 Chech Team Juniors
Anna TESARIKOVA 01, Klara KRAPACKOVA 99

6 Australia 1
Rachel EDDY 98, Chelsea GILLETT 97

7 Silesia Rescue Team 1
Magdalena SKUDLIK 99, Marta SKUDLIK 01

Starfish
Ane Lillebo SLETTEN 97, Ida Lillebo SLETTEN 01

[ee)

Heat 5 of 6

1 RBEcht1l
Charlotte van de LAAR 92, Maike JETTEN 02
2 RB Gouda 1
Renee BOUTER 98, Evi TERLOUW 99
3 RB Gouda Junioren
Micky PERDIJK 02, Leonie ATRES 00
4 Echt Masters
Mieke HOVER 61, Rianne GOLSTEIJN 86
5 RB Delft 1
Ineke RAS 01, Janneke RAS 95
6 RB Heythuysen 1
Danigue van BEBBER 00, Nathalie PISTERS 01
7 RBDordrecht masters
Marielle SIMONS 71, Mirjam DURIEUX 76

8 DLRG Bad Winnenberg 4
Loreen QUINKE 01, Inka ROSENKRANZ 01

Heat 6 of 6
1 Spain Juniors

RLSS UK

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
RLSS UK

Italy

Chech Team

Australia

Silesia Rescue Team

Starfish SLC

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Gouda

RB Echt

RB Delft

RB Heythuysen
RB Dordrecht

DLRG Bad Wuennenberg

Spain

Maria Eugenia ACEBO MONALIAN 00, Paola EGUILUZ DE CELIS 01

2 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1
Chantal BERNARD 98, Virginia KARDELL 99

3 NL Defensie Lifesaving 1
Groot KATHY 97, Rody VANHIJFTE 94

4 Spainl

Isabel COSTA PORTILLA 95, Antia GARCIA SILVA 98

5 RB Dordrecht junioren

Charlotte van der HOEK 99, Anne DICKENS 01
6 Sweden 1

Josefin NILSSON 93, Lisa NYKVIST 85
7 Chech Team 1

Jana ANSORGOVA 95, Zdenca KRCALOVA 84

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
NL Defensie Lifesaving
Spain

RB Dordrecht

Sweden

Chech Team

16.59

16.00

15.31

15.00

15.20

15.54

16.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.50

14.00

13.00

12.50
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Event 5, Women, Line Throw

8 NLS Romerike 1 NLS Romerike 14.98
Ine Kristin AASUM 02, Ida Emilie FOSS 02
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